Software provided by www.TournamentinABox.com Event: 2023 Orlando International Karate Ope
Visit us online to see how you can use this software at

your tournament! Location: Orlando, FL
9/15/2023 10:26:12 PM Date Start: 9/16/2023 Date End: 9/16/2023
Pool Alof1 Coordinator
S53 18- 34 Womens Beginner Kumite
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Competitors : 1
Byes:1

Loserto A (AL) Alcequiez, Sulinel Head Official

Judge 1 (Print)

Judge 2 (Print)

Judge 3 (Print)

Arbitrator (Print)

1st:
2nd:

3rd:

4th:
Loserto B = Bye =

Time Called to Staging:
Time Sent to Ring:

Time Division Started:

Time Division Ended:




